Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Team MP44 4TB 7400/6900MB/s Gen4x4 NVMe M.2 SSD
(TM8FPWO04T0OC101)

Team T-Force G70 Pro 4TB 7400/6600MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 (TM8FFH004T0OC129)

4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVME M.2 SSD

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 1TB HARICI SSD

Marka

Team

Team

Msi

Msi

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

304,50 USD

315,00 USD

481,95 USD

177,45 USD



